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Transaction ID : A492FC7C254ED4C89BD3
30907-9228

Partner

35758-9433

Information Requested

Information Requested

Image# 201607159020594407

AL

GA

Madison

Augusta

Washington

Jody Hice for Congress

30673-2102

Transaction ID : A398F1379E82C43D091E

Transaction ID : A36A124C743674F76928

2016

2016

2016

06

06

06

6

2016

2016

2016

GA

1800.00

Information Requested

Information Requested

Bounds Farms

John K Dewey

29

Robert L Elich

Cindy Bounds

300.00

500.00
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07

06

07

1000.00
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300.00

120 Intracostal Dr

1016 Spring Street

829 Old Stevens Creek Rd
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